
ID Task Name % 
Complete

Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Construction 0% 273 days Fri 9/1/17 Tue 9/18/18

2 EPC Construction Works 0% 317 days Fri 9/1/17 Tue 9/18/18

3 Civil Works 0% 317 days Fri 9/1/17 Tue 9/18/18

4 Mobilize to Island Site 0% 11 days Fri 9/1/17 Thu 9/14/17

5 Public Road Upgrades 0% 200 days Fri 9/1/17 Tue 9/18/18

6 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (Stella 40' Rd to S31 Access) 0% 3 days Fri 9/1/17 Tue 9/5/17 4SS

7 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S31/Dump Rd to S22 Access) 0% 3 days Wed 9/6/17 Fri 9/8/17 6

8 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S22 Access to S04 Access) 0% 2 days Sat 9/9/17 Mon 9/11/17 7

9 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S04 Access to S01/S29 Access) 0% 3 days Tue 9/12/17 Thu 9/14/17 8

10 Stella 40' RD ‐ (2nd Conc. To 3rd Conc.) 0% 2 days Fri 9/15/17 Sat 9/16/17 9

11 Stella 40' RD ‐ (3rd Conc. To S37 Access) 0% 2 days Mon 9/18/17 Tue 9/19/17 10

12 Stella 40' RD ‐ (3rd Conc. To S37 Access) 0% 2 days Wed 9/20/17 Thu 9/21/17 11

13 Construction ‐ Dump Road (Tower S31 Access) 0% 5 days Fri 9/22/17 Wed 9/27/17 12

14 South Shore Rd. ‐ (S02 Access to Lower 40' Rd) 0% 20 days Thu 9/28/17 Sat 10/21/17 13

15 Lower 40' Rd. 0% 4 days Mon 10/23/17 Thu 10/26/17 14

16 Front Rd ‐ (Marshal 40' Rd to Lower 40') 0% 10 days Fri 10/27/17 Tue 11/7/17 15

17 3rd Concession Rd 0% 15 days Wed 11/8/17 Fri 11/24/17 16

18 Post Construction Road Remediation ‐ Sitewide 0% 13 days Tue 9/4/18 Tue 9/18/18 17

19 Access Road Construction 0% 91 days Fri 9/1/17 Mon 12/18/17

41 Island Transmission Lines 0% 80 days Sat 10/7/17 Fri 1/12/18

42 Transmission Line Installation 0% 70 days Sat 10/7/17 Sat 12/30/17 4SS+30 day

43 Transmission Line Testing and Commissioning 0% 10 days Tue 1/2/18 Fri 1/12/18 42

44 Collector System 0% 133 days Fri 9/1/17 Thu 2/8/18

45 Collector Circuit 1 ‐ Trenching/Installation/Testing 0% 112 days Fri 9/1/17 Mon 1/15/18

46 Substation(SS) Access Rd ‐ (SS Access to 2nd Conc. Rd) 0% 11 days Fri 9/1/17 Thu 9/14/17 4SS

47 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (Substation Access to S31 Access) 0% 8 days Fri 9/15/17 Sat 9/23/17 46

48 S31 Access Rd ‐ (2nd Conc. Rd to S31) 0% 5 days Mon 9/25/17 Fri 9/29/17 47

49 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S31 Access to S22 Access) 0% 4 days Sat 9/30/17 Wed 10/4/17 48

50 S22 Access Rd ‐ (2nd Conc. Rd to S22) 0% 4 days Thu 10/5/17 Tue 10/10/17 49
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51 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S22 Access to S04 Access) 0% 4 days Wed 10/11/17 Sat 10/14/17 50

52 S04 Access Rd ‐ (2nd Conc. Rd to S04) 0% 4 days Mon 10/16/17 Thu 10/19/17 51

53 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S04 Access to S01/S29 Access) 0% 5 days Fri 10/20/17 Wed 10/25/17 52

54 S01/S29 Access Rd ‐ (2nd Conc. Rd to S01/S29) 0% 4 days Thu 10/26/17 Mon 10/30/17 53

55 2nd Conc. Rd ‐ (S31 Access to S34 Access) 0% 1 day Tue 10/31/17 Tue 10/31/17 54

56 S16 Access Rd ‐ (2nd Conc. Rd to S16) 0% 16 days Wed 11/1/17 Sat 11/18/17 55

57 S16 Access Rd ‐ (S16 to S11) 0% 9 days Mon 11/20/17 Wed 11/29/17 56

58 Test Collector Circuit #1 0% 3 days Fri 1/12/18 Mon 1/15/18 57

59 Collector Circuit 2 ‐ Trenching/Installation/Testing 0% 55 days Thu 11/30/17 Mon 2/5/18

60 Stella 40 Ft ‐ (2nd Conc. Rd to S37 Access) 0% 12 days Thu 11/30/17 Wed 12/13/17 57

61 S37 Access Rd ‐ (Stella 40 Ft to S347/S27/S02 to South 
Shore Rd)

0% 5 days Thu 12/14/17 Tue 12/19/17 60

62 South Shore Rd ‐ (S02 Access to S07 Access) 0% 4 days Wed 12/20/17 Sat 12/23/17 61

63 S07 Access Rd ‐ (South Shore Road to S07) 0% 6 days Wed 12/27/17 Wed 1/3/18 62

64 South Shore Rd ‐ (S07 Access to S30 Access) 0% 4 days Thu 1/4/18 Mon 1/8/18 63

65 S30 Access Rd ‐ (South Shore Rd to S30) 0% 5 days Tue 1/9/18 Sat 1/13/18 64

66 S30 Access Rd ‐ (S30 to Front Rd) 0% 2 days Mon 1/15/18 Tue 1/16/18 65

67 Front Rd ‐ (S30 Access Road to S33 Access) 0% 10 days Wed 1/17/18 Sat 1/27/18 66

68 S33 Access Rd ‐ (Front Rd to S18/S33/S12) 0% 4 days Mon 1/29/18 Thu 2/1/18 67

69 Test Collector Circuit #2 0% 3 days Fri 2/2/18 Mon 2/5/18 58,68

70 Collector Circuit 3 ‐ Trenching/Installation/Testing 0% 10 days Mon 1/29/18 Thu 2/8/18

71 S36 Access Rd ‐(Stella 40 Ft to S36) 0% 5 days Mon 1/29/18 Fri 2/2/18 67

72 Test Collector Circuit #3 0% 3 days Tue 2/6/18 Thu 2/8/18 69,71
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